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All Pro Fantasy Football League

NFC Division

TEAM

Orange Amigos
Team Hit That
Team Lambert
Steel Curtains
Brady Bunch
Eleanor

AFC Division

TEAM

Flying Eagle

Monster Mutts

Sector 7G

Bamfs

FANTASY FUNKATEERS

The One and Only Billy Shears3 10

Total Points
TEAM

Monster Mutts

Flying Eagle

Bamfs

Sector 7G

Orange Amigos

Team Lambert

Team Hit That

Eleanor

Steel Curtains

FANTASY FUNKATEERS
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The One and Only Billy Shears

Brady Bunch
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PTS

1635.00
1581.30
1532.60
1511.40
1504.80
1447.80
1416.50
1412.70
1402.40
1389.10
1347.40
1308.20

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.231

PF
1220.50
1170.50
1194.10
1176.00
1109.90
1135.70

PF
1252.20
1292.30
1203.30
1213.50
1147.10
1101.00

PA
1131.50
1137.90
1212.60
1146.90
1119.80
1204.00

PA
1171.90
1172.40
1280.20
1280.70
1140.00
1218.20

DIVISION
7-3-0

DIVISION
8-2-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 7
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2
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